
MSM
Code

Manufacturer’s
Code

EMT
Size

Quantity per
Package (pcs)

1/2"

3/4"

1"

1 1/4"

1 1/2"

2"

2 1/2"

3"

4"

50

50

25

20

10

10

25

20

10

ME-671

ME-672

ME-673

ME-674

ME-675

ME-676

ME-677

ME-678

ME-679

EMT & FLEXIBLE STEEL COND. CONN. ADAPTER / COMP. TYPE

ME-671

PRO-STAR

Used in compression type connections of EMT and flexible steel conduits.

DGJ-050

DGJ-075

DGJ-100

DGJ-125

DGJ-150

DGJ-200

DGJ-250

DGJ-300

DGJ-400

Suitable Flexible
Conduit Size

MN... -16

MN... -21

MN... -26

MN... -35

MN... -40

MN... -52

MN... -63

MN... -78

MN... -102

Flex. Conduit
Inner Dia. (mm)

16,00

21,00

26,00

35,00

40,00

52,00

63,00

78,00

102,00

EMT Conduit
Outer Dia. (mm)

17,93

23,42

29,54

38,35

44,20

55,80

73,03

88,90

114,30

EMT TYPE GALVANIZED THREADLESS STEEL CONDUIT ACCESSORIES (ADAPTORS)
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CERTIFICATES

PRODUCT TYPE

PRODUCT CODE

MANUFACTURER

MATERIAL

COATING

Usage Areas

MADE OF ZAMAK

ZINC DIE-CAST


